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Benefits of Higher Education?
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Greater employability

Higher earning potential

Work placements

Sandwich years

Industry links

Course trips

Independence and Support

Gain a degree
BA (Hons)
BSc 
LLB



Headlines

1 in 4 jobs are 
now 
graduate level 
only
BBC news 2013

Average 
graduate salary:
Men - £168,000
Women -
£252,000
BIS research paper No. 112
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38%

22%

17%

14%

9%

Long Term Career Plans

To get a good job

To study a particular subject

To realise my potential

Other including 'I wanted to be a 
student', 'thatôs what people like 
me do', 'parents encouraged me'

What prompted applicants to enter Higher Education?

HECSU FUTURETRACK Summary
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Choosing a Course
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Choosing your course

Length of Course

Vocational / Academic

Entry Requirements

Academic/non -

academic

Methods of Assessment

Professional Accreditation

Study Abroad

Year in Industry

Facilities

Career Prospects
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38%

20%

20%

13%

9%

Enjoy subject

Course Content

Particular Profession

Employment Opportunities

Other including 'Study Abroad'
and 'Good Grades'

How did applicants choose their subject?

HECSU FUTURETRACK Summary
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Faculty of Art and Social Science
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Faculty of Education
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Faculty of Health and Social Care
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Choosing an Institution
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How did applicants choose their institution?
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27%

23%
18%

15%

10%

7%
Offered the course I wanted

Visit to the institution

Reputation of institution

Location

Reputation of the teaching

Institutions website /
prospectus

HECSU FUTURETRACK Summary
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Types of Universities

New Universities Russell Group Universities

Music, Drama and Art Schools University Colleges

óOtherô University Groupings

Types of Institutions
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